
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

F1 F2 E5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 130 PESCE M. 16:51.021
Tempo gara

1 2:20.400 --------- 15:53:23.581  39,487

2 2:20.779 + 00.379 15:55:44.360  39,381

3 2:21.801 + 01.401 15:58:06.161  39,097

4 2:22.781 + 02.381 16:00:28.942  38,829

5 2:23.560 + 03.160 16:02:52.502  38,618

6 2:23.733 + 03.333 16:05:16.235  38,572

7 2:21.428 + 01.028 16:07:37.663  39,200

 Po. 2 - # 670 MONTIRONI R. + 17.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.427 + 00.987 15:53:22.779  39,480

2 2:19.564 + 00.124 15:55:42.343  39,724

3 2:19.440 --------- 15:58:01.783  39,759

4 2:21.297 + 01.857 16:00:23.080  39,237

5 2:24.181 + 04.741 16:02:47.261  38,452

6 2:27.686 + 08.246 16:05:14.947  37,539

7 2:40.406 + 20.966 16:07:55.353  34,562

 Po. 3 - # 42 CONSOLATI L. + 1:40.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.533 + 02.215 15:53:40.871  35,417

2 2:34.318 --------- 15:56:15.189  35,926

3 2:35.825 + 01.507 15:58:51.014  35,578

4 2:38.090 + 03.772 16:01:29.104  35,069

5 2:37.749 + 03.431 16:04:06.853  35,144

6 2:35.196 + 00.878 16:06:42.049  35,723

7 2:36.064 + 01.746 16:09:18.113  35,524

 Po. 4 - # 282 CONSOLATI A. + 1:40.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.045 + 01.967 15:53:40.173  35,528

2 2:34.078 --------- 15:56:14.251  35,982

3 2:36.133 + 02.055 15:58:50.384  35,508

4 2:38.324 + 04.246 16:01:28.708  35,017

5 2:37.877 + 03.799 16:04:06.585  35,116

6 2:34.910 + 00.832 16:06:41.495  35,789

7 2:36.937 + 02.859 16:09:18.432  35,326

 Po. 5 - # 546 PUGLIA F. + 2:10.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.436 + 01.696 15:53:47.424  34,342

2 2:40.503 + 00.763 15:56:27.927  34,541

3 2:39.740 --------- 15:59:07.667  34,706

4 2:40.316 + 00.576 16:01:47.983  34,582

5 2:40.260 + 00.520 16:04:28.243  34,594

6 2:39.842 + 00.102 16:07:08.085  34,684

7 2:40.318 + 00.578 16:09:48.403  34,581

 Po. 6 - # 75 DOCCIOLI R. + 2:12.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.762 + 03.809 15:53:49.452  34,062

2 2:40.700 + 01.747 15:56:30.152  34,499

3 2:38.953 --------- 15:59:09.105  34,878

4 2:40.479 + 01.526 16:01:49.584  34,547

5 2:40.602 + 01.649 16:04:30.186  34,520

6 2:39.479 + 00.526 16:07:09.665  34,763

7 2:40.083 + 01.130 16:09:49.748  34,632

 Po. 7 - # 246 TELLINI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.716 + 01.197 15:53:53.857  33,455

2 2:44.519 --------- 15:56:38.376  33,698

3 2:46.526 + 02.007 15:59:24.902  33,292

4 2:47.487 + 02.968 16:02:12.389  33,101

5 2:48.292 + 03.773 16:05:00.681  32,943

6 2:48.847 + 04.328 16:07:49.528  32,834

 Po. 8 - # 363 AMADEI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.835 + 01.109 15:53:58.397  32,452

2 2:49.726 --------- 15:56:48.123  32,664

3 2:56.240 + 06.514 15:59:44.363  31,457

4 2:51.065 + 01.339 16:02:35.428  32,409

5 2:52.259 + 02.533 16:05:27.687  32,184

6 2:55.519 + 05.793 16:08:23.206  31,586

 Po. 9 - # 81 MUGNAINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.275 + 24.332 15:54:16.342  28,984

2 2:48.746 + 01.803 15:57:05.088  32,854

3 2:48.562 + 01.619 15:59:53.650  32,890

4 2:46.943 --------- 16:02:40.593  33,209

5 2:57.576 + 10.633 16:05:38.169  31,220

6 2:57.545 + 10.602 16:08:35.714  31,226

 Po. 10 - # 58 TAPINASSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.739 + 03.512 15:54:04.030  31,547

2 2:52.227 --------- 15:56:56.257  32,190

3 2:52.247 + 00.020 15:59:48.504  32,186

4 2:54.872 + 02.645 16:02:43.376  31,703

5 2:56.807 + 04.580 16:05:40.183  31,356

6 2:58.408 + 06.181 16:08:38.591  31,075

 Po. 11 - # 364 ZUFFANELLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.308 + 08.709 15:54:08.858  30,747

2 2:56.708 + 05.109 15:57:05.566  31,374

3 2:55.097 + 03.498 16:00:00.663  31,662

4 2:55.106 + 03.507 16:02:55.769  31,661

5 2:51.883 + 00.284 16:05:47.652  32,254

6 2:51.599 --------- 16:08:39.251  32,308

 Po. 12 - # 395 MOZZO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.010 + 11.886 15:54:12.021  30,293

2 2:54.638 + 03.514 15:57:06.659  31,746

3 2:56.446 + 05.322 16:00:03.105  31,420

4 2:53.974 + 02.850 16:02:57.079  31,867

5 2:51.124 --------- 16:05:48.203  32,398

6 2:51.973 + 00.849 16:08:40.176  32,238

 Po. 13 - # 74 GOMMINO . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.556 + 07.888 15:54:10.322  30,536

2 2:57.969 + 04.301 15:57:08.291  31,151

3 2:53.668 --------- 16:00:01.959  31,923

4 3:10.123 + 16.455 16:03:12.082  29,160

5 3:02.624 + 08.956 16:06:14.706  30,357

6 3:01.917 + 08.249 16:09:16.623  30,475

 Po. 14 - # 571 ZAMBONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.684 + 05.610 15:54:12.741  30,182

2 3:03.249 + 05.175 15:57:15.990  30,254

3 3:01.631 + 03.557 16:00:17.621  30,523

4 3:02.093 + 04.019 16:03:19.714  30,446

5 2:59.838 + 01.764 16:06:19.552  30,828

6 2:58.074 --------- 16:09:17.626  31,133

Fastest lap: 2:19.440
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F1 F2 E5 - Gara 2
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 40 CERRI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.653 + 03.587 15:54:39.094  26,958

2 3:22.066 --------- 15:58:01.160  27,437

3 3:24.359 + 02.293 16:01:25.519  27,129

4 3:28.718 + 06.652 16:04:54.237  26,562

5 3:26.342 + 04.276 16:08:20.579  26,868

 Po. 16 - # 43 TELLINI D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:32.336 --------- 15:54:39.030  26,110

Fastest lap: 2:19.440
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